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ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2020-10-20
02:21:22

2 2020-10-20
00:46:12

3 2019-07-01
06:02:45

[=]

11":'

BITCOIN

1EseEfto60MNo3eASvgb7gx2zytjunPDuqg

0.25740109 BTC&
16,240.46 USD

0.25740109 BTC&
16,240.46 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

063658555a6e04f10af729 - 0.17305583 BTC & v

b194918e470ef369660480 2,061.09 USD

b0d77262elbb0ebab2ab

da329ddc260f7570ba4407 + 0.17305583 BTC & v

ad224d30c597da992ccsbce 2,061.09 USD

ffd740fd27b098a4c3dl

b20c19175f24fca33d293e - 0.04727448 BTC v

0aa5402895ch981bec75a3

be0b6aeh979c48f8fca47

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EseEfto6oMNo3eASvqb7gx2zytjunPDuq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/063658555a6e04f10af729b194918e470ef369660480b0d77262e1bb0e6ab2ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/063658555a6e04f10af729b194918e470ef369660480b0d77262e1bb0e6ab2ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/063658555a6e04f10af729b194918e470ef369660480b0d77262e1bb0e6ab2ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da329ddc260f7570ba4407ad224d30c597da992cc5bcffd740fd27b098a4c3d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da329ddc260f7570ba4407ad224d30c597da992cc5bcffd740fd27b098a4c3d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da329ddc260f7570ba4407ad224d30c597da992cc5bcffd740fd27b098a4c3d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b20c19175f24fca33d293e0aa5402895cb981bec75a3be06aeb979c48f8fca47
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b20c19175f24fca33d293e0aa5402895cb981bec75a3be06aeb979c48f8fca47
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b20c19175f24fca33d293e0aa5402895cb981bec75a3be06aeb979c48f8fca47

10

Date & time

2019-06-29
03:10:25

2019-06-19
12:12:05

2019-06-18
23:39:56

2019-06-11
20:09:29

2019-06-11
15:13:46

2017-12-18
03:57:59

2017-12-04
20:54:20

Transaction Id

cd078cf6747288e281e7e0

88ed035946adb2c58349d5

8051f601b55d09c2004¢C

b03902cf7e86dd4ed39fhS

7ce03a5d250291f783f060

295943a%aa69bac4al356

Obf0e373c19f97e05d07fe

fd3495fa997ef56654a3ae

78c448f4cS5b3565f4d8a

1b33d98decafcf?a8affel

3d4e06f17c644dd28a391a

e0f1626d3401d4f7c207

71560ba9f33ee?1b2cdc76

6eeb6t18c59a8386%elceb?2

e1461c5c0244cal99f97

f41151a7785¢ch292403063

758ed415cd7f2ah8667fbc

922975td046349879726

928211eddbe2a8a7d66300

115eda87d1daB48a320bla

fed46b0BblaeB240a7825

Amount

+ 0.04727448

- 0.00518463

+ 0.00518463

- 0.03020000

+ 0.03020000

- 0.00168615

+ 0.00168615

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd078cf6747288e281e7e088ed035946adb2c58349d58051f601b55d09c2004c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd078cf6747288e281e7e088ed035946adb2c58349d58051f601b55d09c2004c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd078cf6747288e281e7e088ed035946adb2c58349d58051f601b55d09c2004c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b03902cf7e86dd4ed39fb57ce03a5d250291f783f060295943a9aa69bac4a356
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b03902cf7e86dd4ed39fb57ce03a5d250291f783f060295943a9aa69bac4a356
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b03902cf7e86dd4ed39fb57ce03a5d250291f783f060295943a9aa69bac4a356
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0bf0e373c19f97e05d07fefd3495fa997ef56654a3ae78c448f4c5b3565f4d8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0bf0e373c19f97e05d07fefd3495fa997ef56654a3ae78c448f4c5b3565f4d8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0bf0e373c19f97e05d07fefd3495fa997ef56654a3ae78c448f4c5b3565f4d8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b33d98decafcf9a8affe03d4e06f17c644dd28a391ae0f1626d3401d4f7c207
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b33d98decafcf9a8affe03d4e06f17c644dd28a391ae0f1626d3401d4f7c207
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b33d98decafcf9a8affe03d4e06f17c644dd28a391ae0f1626d3401d4f7c207
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71560ba9f33ee91b2cdc766ee6f18c59a83869e1ce62e1461c5c0244ca199f97
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71560ba9f33ee91b2cdc766ee6f18c59a83869e1ce62e1461c5c0244ca199f97
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71560ba9f33ee91b2cdc766ee6f18c59a83869e1ce62e1461c5c0244ca199f97
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f41f51a7785cb292403063758ed415cd7f2ab8667fbc522975fd046349879726
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f41f51a7785cb292403063758ed415cd7f2ab8667fbc522975fd046349879726
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f41f51a7785cb292403063758ed415cd7f2ab8667fbc522975fd046349879726
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/928211eddbe2a8a7d66300115eda87d1da048a320b1afed46b0b1ae0240a7825
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/928211eddbe2a8a7d66300115eda87d1da048a320b1afed46b0b1ae0240a7825
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/928211eddbe2a8a7d66300115eda87d1da048a320b1afed46b0b1ae0240a7825

